Position

Principal Il

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mod/Severe (Medically Fragile)

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Total Wages

$155,007

$127,192

$124,245

$122,791

$122,019

$120,861

$119,130

$118,025

$118,012

$117,481

$117,423

$117,291

$117,089

$116,646

$114,184

$114,095

$113,899

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,633

$39,940

$35,289

$40,309

$35.019

$28,623

$39,857

$39,618

$33,073

$27,930

$28,041

$39,435

$36,719

$38,243

$23,675

$24,534

$27,537



Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Plant Custodian Elem-12

Sch Off Mgr Elem-11

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

$113,166

$110,124

$109,344

$109,232

$107,607

$107,470

$106,579

$106,477

$106,397

$103,995

$103,554

$103,546

$102,969

$102,481

$97,587

$68,344

$65,719

$63,459

$38,881

$32,399

$38,428

$23,802

$32,861

$32,903

$35,270

$16,588

$36,754

$38,587

$36,346

$36,492

$34,685

$27,641

$35,500

$19,259

$32,729

$16,585



Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Site Clerk-10/5

Site Clerk-10/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Inst Asst Providers

Inst Asst Providers

Inst Asst Providers

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

$56,459

$51,369

$51,325

$50,652

$47,043

$46,304

$41,085

$40,862

$37,243

$32,495

$30,959

$24,791

$24,643

$13,341

$11.376

$10,569

$10,471

$10,406

$8,468

$24,412

$7,714

$37,157

$22,993

$15,455

$23,992

$24,054

$18,254

$5,358

$5,088

$1,860

$4,047

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Inst Asst Providers

Activity Supvr

Sub_Class Clerical

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

Muir Fundamental
Elem

$10,386

$10,041

$9,981

$9,870

$9,774

$9,193

$7,239

$6,512

$2,592

$1,847

$719

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



