Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$155,007	\$33,633
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$127,192	\$39,940
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$124,245	\$35,289
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$122,791	\$40,309
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$122,019	\$35,019
Mod/Severe (Medically Fragile)		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$120,861	\$28,623
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$119,130	\$39,857
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$118,025	\$39,618
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$118,012	\$33,073
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$117,481	\$27,930
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$117,423	\$28,041
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$117,291	\$39,435
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$117,089	\$36,719
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$116,646	\$38,243
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$114,184	\$23,675
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$114,095	\$24,534
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$113,899	\$27,537

Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$113,166	\$38,881
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$110,124	\$32,399
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$109,344	\$38,428
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$109,232	\$23,802
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$107,607	\$32,861
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$107,470	\$32,903
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$106,579	\$35,270
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$106,477	\$16,588
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$106,397	\$36,754
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$103,995	\$38,587
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$103,554	\$36,346
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$103,546	\$36,492
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$102,969	\$34,685
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$102,481	\$27,641
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$97,587	\$35,500
Plant Custodian Elem-12	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$68,344	\$19,259
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$65,719	\$32,729
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$63,459	\$16,585

Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$56,459	\$8,468
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$51,369	\$24,412
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$51,325	\$7,714
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$50,652	\$37,157
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$47,043	\$22,993
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$46,304	\$15,455
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$41,085	\$23,992
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$40,862	\$24,054
Site Clerk-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$37,243	\$18,254
Site Clerk-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$32,495	\$5,358
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$30,959	\$5,088
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$24,791	\$1,860
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$24,643	\$4,047
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$13,341	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$11,376	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$10,569	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$10,471	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$10,406	\$0

Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$10,386	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$10,041	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$9,981	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$9,870	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$9,774	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$9,193	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$7,239	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$6,512	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$2,592	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$1,847	\$0
Sub_Class Clerical	Santa Ana Unified	Muir Fundamental Elem	\$719	\$0